

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 21 OF 2010

MEENABEN MAGANLAL MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RES.MAN.,SECON PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay,impleadment and permission to appear through power of attorney and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 22 of 2010

(With appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and permission and impleadment and office report)

Date: 08/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Appellant(s) Petitioner-In-Person,Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No-one appears in support of the appeals, the same have to be passed over for the day.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(S.S.R.Krishna)
Court Master