

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 21 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MEENABEN MAGANLAL MEHTA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RES.MAN.,SECON PVT.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 22 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 05/07/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ekansh Mishra,Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Purnima Bhat ,Adv
Ms. Purmina Bhatt,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent No. 1.
Counsel for the appellant seeks fresh steps against
respondent No.1. Granted. Take steps within four weeks.
Await return of notice of respondent No. 1.
List the matters on 16.8.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar