

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 21 OF 2010

MEENABEN MAGANLAL MEHTA

Appellant

VERSUS

RES.MAN.,SECON PVT.LTD. & ORS.
 (office report for directions)

Respondents

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 22 of 2010
 (office report for directions)

Date: 08/08/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
 (IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shashank Kumar,Adv.
 M/S. Parekh & Co.,Adv.
 Ms. Purnima Bhat ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

As a last opportunity, eight weeks' time is granted to the
 respondents to file statement of case.

|(Shiveraj Kaur)
 |PS to Addl.Regr.

|(INDU POKHRIYAL)
 | |COURT MASTER